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BRAKE FLUID
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MAG BRAKE FLUID DOT 3 is a high quality synthetic fluid used for automotive brake and clutch systems,with high 
viscosity index to give superior performance over a wide temperature range.

Features and Benefits:

It is miscible with all other synthetic fluids of similar quality.MAG BRAKE FLUID DOT 3 has good vapor
lock characteristics.It is compatible with rubber seals and hoses and provides corrosion protection for
metals.

Additional Quality Features:

  Synthetic Fluid

  Good wear and corrosion protection
  Resistant to moisture absorption
  High dry and wet boiling points.

  Viscosity suitable at cold as well as high temperatures 

 

   

Performance Level:

Meets the specification of SAE J1703 and FMVSS 116 DOT 3

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Physical Characterisitics

 

Grade

 

Density @ 15°C

 

Kinematic Viscosity @ 100°(cSt)     

     

 
 
 

 
 

  Kinematic Viscosity @40°(cSt)
  Equilibirum Reflex B.P

 Wet Equilibrium B.P (C)

Note: All figures may vary slighlty.

Health and Safety:

Please refer to the Safety Data Sheet, which is freely available to all our customers upon request.

DOT 3

145
240
1200
1.5
1.02


