

MAG BRAKE FLUID DOT 3

BRAKE FLUID

Product Description:

MAG BRAKE FLUID DOT 3 is a high quality synthetic fluid used for automotive brake and clutch systems, with high viscosity index to give superior performance over a wide temperature range.

Features and Benefits:

It is miscible with all other synthetic fluids of similar quality.MAG BRAKE FLUID DOT 3 has good vapor lock characteristics.It is compatible with rubber seals and hoses and provides corrosion protection for metals.

Additional Quality Features:

- Synthetic Fluid
- Good wear and corrosion protection
- Resistant to moisture absorption
- High dry and wet boiling points.
- Viscosity suitable at cold as well as high temperatures

Performance Level:

Meets the specification of SAE J1703 and FMVSS 116 DOT 3

Physical Characterisitics

Filysical Characterisitics	
Grade	DOT 3
Density @ 15°C	1.02
Kinematic Viscosity @ 100°(cSt)	1.5
Kinematic Viscosity @40°(cSt)	1200
Equilibirum Reflex B.P	240
Wet Equilibrium B.P (C)	145

Note: All figures may vary slighlty.

Health and Safety:

Please refer to the Safety Data Sheet, which is freely available to all our customers upon request.